
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Bathymetric surveys 740 days Mon 06/01/25Fri 03/12/27

2 Mobilisation 20 days Mon 06/01/25Fri 31/01/25

3 Surveys 35 mons Mon 03/02/25Fri 05/11/27 2

4 Demobilisation 
and Reporting

20 days Mon 
08/11/27

Fri 03/12/27 3

5 Marine Survey 
Trache -A, B, C

250 days Mon 
03/02/25

Fri 30/01/26

6 Survey Mobilisation1 mon Mon 03/02/25Fri 28/02/25 2

7 Survey Execution 8 mons Mon 03/03/25Fri 10/10/25 6

8 Survey Report and
Data 

1.5 mons Mon 
13/10/25

Fri 21/11/25 7

9 SIR Report 1 mon Mon 24/11/25Fri 19/12/25 8

10 UÉ Review, review
meeting and Sign 
off

1 mon Mon 
05/01/26

Fri 30/01/26 9

11 Marine Survey 
Trache - D, E

250 days Mon 
16/02/26

Fri 12/02/27

12 Survey Mobilisation1 mon Mon 16/02/26Fri 13/03/26 7FS+4 mons

13 Survey Execution 8 mons Mon 16/03/26Fri 23/10/26 12

14 Survey Report and
Data 

1.5 mons Mon 
26/10/26

Fri 04/12/26 13

15 SIR Report 1 mon Mon 07/12/26Fri 15/01/27 14

16 UÉ Review, review
meeting and Sign 
off

1 mon Mon 
18/01/27

Fri 12/02/27 15

17 Marine Survey 
Trache-Remaining 
Areas

330 days Mon 
01/03/27

Fri 02/06/28

18 Survey Mobilisation1 mon Mon 01/03/27Fri 26/03/27 13FS+4 mons

19 Survey Execution 12 mons Mon 29/03/27Fri 25/02/28 18

20 Survey Report and
Data 

1.5 mons Mon 
28/02/28

Fri 07/04/28 19

21 SIR Report 1 mon Mon 10/04/28Fri 05/05/28 20

22 UÉ Review, review
meeting and Sign 
off

1 mon Mon 
08/05/28

Fri 02/06/28 21
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